MIDDLE ( CLASS VI - CLASS VIII )

SECONDARY ( CLASS IX - CLASS XII )

#  ANNUAL FEE INCLUDES : LAB CHARGES, SPORTS FEE, RFID CHARGES, COUNSELLING, LIBRARY FEE, 

ROBOTICS, CCA ACTIVITY, EVENTS, MAINTENANCE FEE, STATIONERY

RULES AND APPLICABLES

#  ANNUAL CHARGES OF RS 31,000 (THIRTY ONE THOUSAND) IS APPLICABLE TO ALL STUDENTS.

#  REGISTRATION FEE : RS 3,500 (NON-REFUNDABLE) IS APPLICABLE TO ALL NEW ADMISSIONS.

VENKATESHWAR SIGNATURE SCHOOL

DAY SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE : A.Y. 2026-27

FOUNDATIONAL -I ( CLASS KG I - KG II )

PREPARATORY ( CLASS III - CLASS V )